Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat

Sun

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

4/16

4/17

4/18
4/19
4/20
4/21

4/22

4/23

9:00 am
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
All day

8:00 am
8:00 am
1:00 pm
8:30 am
10:00 am
7:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
7:30 pm
9:00 am
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 am
8:00 am
2:00 pm
10:00 am
11:15am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

This Week in Ouv Chunch

Tiny Toes Music

Carillon Handbell Choir
Choir

Maundy Thursday service
NAMI

OA

Be Still and Know 12 Step
Good Friday Service
Alanon

Work Day

Kindermusic

Saturday Meals Program
Conservatory Recital
Easter Breakfast
Worship

Overeaters Anonymous
Tiny Toes Music

Hooks & Needles

AA for under 30s

AA

Action for a Better Tomorrow IL
Tiny Toes Music

Chancel Choir
Overeaters Anonymous
Be Still and Know 12 Step
Alanon

Saturday Meals Program
Kindermusik

Allen Memorial

Worship

Stockholders Brunch

Yzal and Zackleys
Overeaters Anonymous

Room 312
Choir Room
Choir Room
Sanctuary
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
1% Presbyterian
Drawing Room
FCCLG

Room 305
Dining Room
Choir Room
Founders’ Room
Sanctuary
Drawing Room
Room 312
Family Room
Room 102/103
Dining Room
Founders Room
Room 312
Choir Room
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
Dining Room
Room 305
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Founders’ Room

Drawing Room




