

## This Week in Our Church

Wed	4/12	9:00 am	Tiny Toes Music	Room 312
		7:30 pm	Carillon Handbell Choir	Choir Room
		8:00 pm	Choir	Choir Room
Thu	4/13	7:00 pm	Maundy Thursday service	Sanctuary
		7:00 pm	NAMI	Drawing Room
Fri	4/14	9:00 am	OA	Drawing Room
		4:00 pm	Be Still and Know 12 Step	Drawing Room
		7:00 pm	Good Friday Service	1 <sup>st</sup> Presbyterian
		7:30 pm	Alanon	Drawing Room
Sat	4/15	All day	Work Day	FCCLG
		8:00 am	Kindermusic	Room 305
		8:00 am	Saturday Meals Program	Dining Room
		1:00 pm	Conservatory Recital	Choir Room
Sun	4/16	8:30 am	Easter Breakfast	Founders' Room
		10:00 am	Worship	Sanctuary
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anonymous	Drawing Room
Mon	4/17	5:30 pm	Tiny Toes Music	Room 312
		7:00 pm	Hooks & Needles	Family Room
		7:00 pm	AA for under 30s	Room 102/103
		8:00 pm	AA	Dining Room
Tues	4/18	7:00 pm	Action for a Better Tomorrow IL	Founders Room
Wed	4/19	9:00 am	Tiny Toes Music	Room 312
Thu	4/20	7:30 pm	Chancel Choir	Choir Room
Fri	4/21	9:00 am	Overeaters Anonymous	Drawing Room
		4:00 pm	Be Still and Know 12 Step	Drawing Room
		7:30 pm	Alanon	Drawing Room
Sat	4/22	8:00 am	Saturday Meals Program	Dining Room
		8:00 am	Kindermusik	Room 305
		2:00 pm	Allen Memorial	Sanctuary
Sun	4/23	10:00 am	Worship	Sanctuary
		11:15 am	Stockholders Brunch	Founders' Room
		6:30 pm	Yzal and Zackleys	
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anonymous	Drawing Room

